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SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  12th SEPTEMBER 2014

AUTUMN MATCH

  94  9.125fish lbs ozsWinner ENGLAND

 155  84  5.750fish lbs ozs2nd Place

 118  65 fish lbs ozs3rd Place

  90  51  2.000fish lbs ozs4th Place

 294 fish lbs ozsGRAND TOTALS

154 ozslbsfishWeigh-in totals

fishENGLANDBEST BASKET   36  19 11.500lbs ozsPhil Dixon

WALESHEAVIEST TROUT    3 12.125lbs ozsWayne Jones

fishEnglish best basket Phil Dixon   36  19 11.500lbs ozs

fishIrish best basket Harry McAteer   17   9  2.125lbs ozs

fishScottish best basket Peter Auchterlonie   16   9  7.750lbs ozs

fishWelsh best basket Peter Thurnall   20  11  7.250lbs ozs

fishOFFICIALS' TROPHY George Mackenzie   12   7  5.375lbs ozs

fishBest Boatman - no 8 Glyn Jones   53  28 13.625lbs ozs

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2 lbs]
[addit. 2 lbs per rainbow after 3 rainbows weighed]

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

ENGLISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  12th SEPTEMBER 2014

AUTUMN MATCH

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL

Brown

Phil Dixon   (c) 3 4 11.500 15 19 36 11.5001

David Currie 3 3 10.500 7 10 17 10.500

Paul Bebb 3 5 8.500 6 9 17 8.500

Ryan Feber 3 4 15.250 6 9 16 15.250

John Hood 3 5 1.125 4 7 13 1.125

Peter Elliott 3 7 0.625 3 6 13 0.625

Simon Robinson 3 5 4.125 3 6 11 4.125

John Bowen 3 5 4.000 3 6 11 4.000

Lee Bartlett 3 4 14.375 3 6 10 14.375

Michael Laycock 3 5 2.125 2 5 9 2.125

Mark Rose 3 5 7.625 3 5 7.625

Gary Owen 3 5 4.750 3 5 4.750

André Gysler 3 4 2.375 3 4 2.375

Tim Joyce 2 3 2.250 2 3 2.250

41  69  9.125 52 94 175  9.1251

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2 lbs]
[addit. 2 lbs per rainbow after 3 rainbows weighed]

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  IRISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  12th SEPTEMBER 2014

AUTUMN MATCH

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL

Brown

Harry McAteer 3 5 2.125 6 9 17 2.125

Stan McCart 3 5 9.625 3 6 11 9.625

Tom Sullivan 3 4 1.625 3 6 10 1.625

Gareth Foley 3 4 14.625 2 5 8 14.625

Gary Smith 3 5 9.625 1 4 7 9.625

Ben Browne 3 4 15.750 1 4 6 15.750

John Brennan 3 4 11.875 1 4 6 11.875

Peter Byrne 3 4 12.625 3 4 12.625

Michael Monaghan   (c) 3 4 7.500 3 4 7.500

John Dixon 3 4 6.500 3 4 6.500

Eamon Gavin 2 4 0.625 2 4 0.625

Seamus O'Dare 1 1 12.875 1 1 12.875

Tony Murphy 1 1 8.625 1 1 8.625

Gerry Heaslip 0 0

34  56  2.000 17 51  90  2.0000

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2 lbs]
[addit. 2 lbs per rainbow after 3 rainbows weighed]

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

SCOTTISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  12th SEPTEMBER 2014

AUTUMN MATCH

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL

Brown

Peter Auchterlonie 3 4 7.750 6 9 16 7.750

Chris McAllister 3 6 5.875 5 8 16 5.875

Andy Dunn   (c) 3 5 14.750 5 8 15 14.750

Ray Anderson 3 5 4.500 5 8 15 4.500

Allan Smith 3 5 0.125 5 8 15 0.125

Peter Batchelor 3 5 8.750 3 6 11 8.750

Derek Pozzi 3 4 11.125 3 6 10 11.125

Richard McHattie 3 4 6.125 3 6 10 6.125

Michael Low 3 5 12.750 2 5 9 12.750

Colin Macdonald 3 5 6.375 2 5 9 6.375

Kevin McCabe 3 3 7.000 2 5 7 7.000

Alex McEwan 3 4 11.000 1 4 6 11.000

Kevin Porteous 3 5 7.125 3 5 7.125

Greg Donnelly 3 4 14.500 3 4 14.500

42  71  5.750 42 84 155  5.7500

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2 lbs]
[addit. 2 lbs per rainbow after 3 rainbows weighed]

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  WELSH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  12th SEPTEMBER 2014

AUTUMN MATCH

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL

Brown

Peter Thurnall 3 4 7.250 8 11 20 7.250

Phil Wood 3 5 13.875 5 8 15 13.875

Dai Davies 3 4 14.250 4 7 12 14.250

Meical Roberts 3 3 9.125 3 6 9 9.125

Bob Jones 3 5 3.625 2 5 9 3.625

Wayne Jones 3 6 14.625 1 12.1253 *4 8 14.625

Martin Graham 3 4 11.750 2 5 8 11.750

Bob Mayers 3 4 12.625 1 4 6 12.625

Malcolm Edwards   (c) 3 4 12.500 1 4 6 12.500

Dylan Hughes 3 4 6.000 1 4 6 6.000

Carl Williams 3 5 6.750 3 5 6.750

Jeremy Wadley 2 3 15.125 2 3 15.125

Geoff Thompson 1 2 2.250 1 2 2.250

Andrew Roynan 1 1 8.750 1 1 8.750

37  62 10.500 28 65 118 10.5000

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2 lbs]
[addit. 2 lbs per rainbow after 3 rainbows weighed]

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  12th SEPTEMBER 2014

AUTUMN MATCH

Brown
Phil Dixon 1 ENGLAND  3   4 11.500 15 19  36 11.500 1

Peter Thurnall 2 WALES  3   4  7.250  8 11  20  7.250

David Currie 3 ENGLAND  3   3 10.500  7 10  17 10.500

Paul Bebb 4 ENGLAND  3   5  8.500  6  9  17  8.500

Harry McAteer 5 IRELAND  3   5  2.125  6  9  17  2.125

Ryan Feber 6 ENGLAND  3   4 15.250  6  9  16 15.250

Peter Auchterlonie 7 SCOTLAND  3   4  7.750  6  9  16  7.750

Chris McAllister 8 SCOTLAND  3   6  5.875  5  8  16  5.875

Andy Dunn 9 SCOTLAND  3   5 14.750  5  8  15 14.750

Phil Wood10 WALES  3   5 13.875  5  8  15 13.875

Ray Anderson11 SCOTLAND  3   5  4.500  5  8  15  4.500

Allan Smith12 SCOTLAND  3   5  0.125  5  8  15  0.125

John Hood13 ENGLAND  3   5  1.125  4  7  13  1.125

Peter Elliott14 ENGLAND  3   7  0.625  3  6  13  0.625

Dai Davies15 WALES  3   4 14.250  4  7  12 14.250

Stan McCart16 IRELAND  3   5  9.625  3  6  11  9.625

Peter Batchelor17 SCOTLAND  3   5  8.750  3  6  11  8.750

Simon Robinson18 ENGLAND  3   5  4.125  3  6  11  4.125

John Bowen19 ENGLAND  3   5  4.000  3  6  11  4.000

Lee Bartlett20 ENGLAND  3   4 14.375  3  6  10 14.375

Derek Pozzi21 SCOTLAND  3   4 11.125  3  6  10 11.125

Richard McHattie22 SCOTLAND  3   4  6.125  3  6  10  6.125

Tom Sullivan23 IRELAND  3   4  1.625  3  6  10  1.625

Michael Low24 SCOTLAND  3   5 12.750  2  5   9 12.750

Meical Roberts25 WALES  3   3  9.125  3  6   9  9.125

Colin Macdonald26 SCOTLAND  3   5  6.375  2  5   9  6.375

Bob Jones27 WALES  3   5  3.625  2  5   9  3.625

Michael Laycock28 ENGLAND  3   5  2.125  2  5   9  2.125

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2 lbs]
[addit. 2 lbs per rainbow after 3 rainbows weighed]website: www.iffa.net

IFFA Official Results

http://www.iffa.net


Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  12th SEPTEMBER 2014

AUTUMN MATCH

Brown
Gareth Foley29 IRELAND  3   4 14.625  2  5   8 14.625

Wayne Jones30 WALES  3   6 14.625  1 12.125  3 * 4   8 14.625

Martin Graham31 WALES  3   4 11.750  2  5   8 11.750

Gary Smith32 IRELAND  3   5  9.625  1  4   7  9.625

Kevin McCabe33 SCOTLAND  3   3  7.000  2  5   7  7.000

Ben Browne34 IRELAND  3   4 15.750  1  4   6 15.750

Bob Mayers35 WALES  3   4 12.625  1  4   6 12.625

Malcolm Edwards36 WALES  3   4 12.500  1  4   6 12.500

John Brennan37 IRELAND  3   4 11.875  1  4   6 11.875

Alex McEwan38 SCOTLAND  3   4 11.000  1  4   6 11.000

Dylan Hughes39 WALES  3   4  6.000  1  4   6  6.000

Mark Rose40 ENGLAND  3   5  7.625  3   5  7.625

Kevin Porteous41 SCOTLAND  3   5  7.125  3   5  7.125

Carl Williams42 WALES  3   5  6.750  3   5  6.750

Gary Owen43 ENGLAND  3   5  4.750  3   5  4.750

Greg Donnelly44 SCOTLAND  3   4 14.500  3   4 14.500

Peter Byrne45 IRELAND  3   4 12.625  3   4 12.625

Michael Monaghan46 IRELAND  3   4  7.500  3   4  7.500

John Dixon47 IRELAND  3   4  6.500  3   4  6.500

André Gysler48 ENGLAND  3   4  2.375  3   4  2.375

Eamon Gavin49 IRELAND  2   4  0.625  2   4  0.625

Jeremy Wadley50 WALES  2   3 15.125  2   3 15.125

Tim Joyce51 ENGLAND  2   3  2.250  2   3  2.250

Geoff Thompson52 WALES  1   2  2.250  1   2  2.250

Seamus O'Dare53 IRELAND  1   1 12.875  1   1 12.875

Andrew Roynan54 WALES  1   1  8.750  1   1  8.750

Tony Murphy55 IRELAND  1   1  8.625  1   1  8.625

Gerry Heaslip56 IRELAND  0  0

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2 lbs]
[addit. 2 lbs per rainbow after 3 rainbows weighed]website: www.iffa.net

IFFA Official Results

http://www.iffa.net

